Type
Pitch
length
(mm)
Teeth No Width
(mm) Type
Pitch
length
(mm)
Teeth No Width
(mm) Type
Pitch
length
(mm)
Teeth No Width
(mm)
S8M-352 352 44 450 S8M-1000 1000 125 450 S8M-1616 1616 202 450
S8M-376 376 47 180 S8M-1008 1008 126 450 S8M-1624 1624 203 450
S8M-384 384 48 450 S8M-1024 1024 128 450 S8M-1632 1632 204 250
S8M-400 400 50 450 S8M-1032 1032 129 450 S8M-1648 1648 206 450
S8M-424 424 53 450 S8M-1040 1040 130 450 S8M-1664 1664 208 250
S8M-440 440 55 450 S8M-1056 1056 132 450 S8M-1680 1680 210 250
S8M-480 480 60 450 S8M-1064 1064 133 450 S8M-1696 1696 212 380
S8M-496 496 62 450 S8M-1072 1072 134 450 S8M-1728 1728 216 380
S8M-512 512 64 450 S8M-1080 1080 135 450 S8M-1760 1760 220 380
S8M-520 520 65 450 S8M-1096 1096 137 450 S8M-1776 1776 222 380
S8M-528 528 66 450 S8M-1104 1104 138 450 S8M-1784 1784 223 380
S8M-552 552 69 450 S8M-1112 1112 139 450 S8M-1792 1792 224 380
S8M-560 560 70 450 S8M-1120 1120 140 450 S8M-1800 1800 225 380
S8M-576 576 72 450 S8M-1128 1128 141 450 S8M-1816 1816 227 380
S8M-584 584 73 450 S8M-1136 1136 142 450 S8M-1824 1824 228 380
S8M-600 600 75 450 S8M-1144 1144 143 450 S8M-1840 1840 230 380
S8M-624 624 78 450 S8M-1152 1152 144 450 S8M-1896 1896 237 380
S8M-632 632 79 450 S8M-1160 1160 145 450 S8M-1904 1904 238 380
S8M-640 640 80 450 S8M-1168 1168 146 450 S8M-1912 1912 239 380
S8M-656 656 82 450 S8M-1176 1176 147 450 S8M-1936 1936 242 380
S8M-680 680 85 450 S8M-1184 1184 148 450 S8M-1952 1952 244 380
S8M-688 688 86 450 S8M-1192 1192 149 450 S8M-2000 2000 250 380
S8M-696 696 87 450 S8M-1200 1200 150 450 S8M-2032 2032 254 380
S8M-712 712 89 450 S8M-1208 1208 151 450 S8M-2048 2048 256 380
S8M-720 720 90 450 S8M-1216 1216 152 450 S8M-2080 2080 260 380
S8M-728 728 91 450 S8M-1224 1224 153 450 S8M-2120 2120 265 380
S8M-736 736 92 450 S8M-1240 1240 155 450 S8M-2160 2160 270 380
S8M-760 760 95 450 S8M-1248 1248 156 450 S8M-2200 2200 275 380
S8M-768 768 96 450 S8M-1256 1256 157 450 S8M-2240 2240 280 380
S8M-776 776 97 450 S8M-1264 1264 158 450 S8M-2248 2248 281 380
S8M-784 784 98 450 S8M-1272 1272 159 450 S8M-2272 2272 284 380
S8M-792 792 99 450 S8M-1280 1280 160 450 S8M-2304 2304 288 380
S8M-800 800 100 450 S8M-1304 1304 163 450 S8M-2392 2392 299 380
S8M-824 824 103 450 S8M-1312 1312 164 450 S8M-2400 2400 300 380
S8M-832 832 104 450 S8M-1320 1320 165 450 S8M-2456 2456 307 380
S8M-840 840 105 450 S8M-1328 1328 166 450 S8M-2496 2496 312 380
S8M-848 848 106 450 S8M-1344 1344 168 450 S8M-2600 2600 325 380
S8M-856 856 107 450 S8M-1352 1352 169 450 S8M-2800 2800 350 380
S8M-864 864 108 450 S8M-1360 1360 170 450 S8M-2832 2832 354 380
S8M-872 872 109 450 S8M-1392 1392 174 450 S8M-2848 2848 356 380
S8M-880 880 110 450 S8M-1400 1400 175 450 S8M-2880 2880 360 380
S8M-888 888 111 450 S8M-1408 1408 176 450 S8M-3048 3048 381 380
S8M-896 896 112 450 S8M-1424 1424 178 450 S8M-3200 3200 400 380
S8M-912 912 114 450 S8M-1440 1440 180 450 S8M-3272 3272 409 380
S8M-920 920 115 450 S8M-1480 1480 185 450 S8M-3280 3280 410 380
S8M-936 936 117 450 S8M-1512 1512 189 450 S8M-3400 3400 425 380
S8M-944 944 118 450 S8M-1520 1520 190 450 S8M-3600 3600 450 380
S8M-960 960 120 450 S8M-1552 1552 194 450 S8M-3680 3680 460 380
S8M-976 976 122 450 S8M-1576 1576 197 450 S8M-3800 3800 475 380
S8M-984 984 123 450 S8M-1600 1600 200 450 S8M-3904 3904 488 380
S8M-992 992 124 450 S8M-1608 1608 201 450 S8M-4000 4000 500 380
S8M-4000 4000 500 380